TRINITY PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN 2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Month M|IT|W[T]|F Events/holidays/closures

112]13[4]5
819101112
August 15(16]17]18]19 Tues. Aug. 30 Parent/Child Visitation 9am-noon (drop-in)
22123124 ]|25|26 Tues. Aug. 30 Parent only Orientation 7PM
Wed. Aug. 31 First Day of School

Mon. Sept. 5 SCHOOL CLOSED for Labor Day
Thurs. Sept. 8 Ice Cream Social 6:30-7:30PM
Fri. Sept. 23 Family Movie Night 6:30-8pm

September

Oct. 5,12, 19, 26 and Nov.2 Love and Logic Parenting Course
October 10 & 11 Photo Day
Monday, Oct. 31 Classroom Halloween Parties and Parade 11am
Friday, October 28 Harvest Festival 6-7:30pm

October

November 2 Love and Logic Parenting Course
Friday , Nov. 11 SCHOOL CLOSED Veteran's Day Observed
Tuesday, Nov. 22 Thanksgiving Chapel and all school feast 11am
November 23, 24, & 25 SCHOOL CLOSED Thanksgiving Break

November

28|29

Fri. Dec. 9 Family Movie Night 6:30PM

December December 16 Christmas Classroom Parties 11am
December 19-Jan. 2 Christmas Break SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday, January 2 Christmas break SCHOOL CLOSED
January

January 16 SCHOOL CLOSED MLK Holiday

Fri. Feb. 10 Family Movie Night 6:30pm
Mon. Feb. 20 SCHOOL CLOSED President's Day
Tues. Feb. 21 SCHOOL CLOSED Staff Dev. Day

February 13114

* 23]24 Wednesday, Feb. 22 Ash Wednesday Chapel 9:15am
11213
A EAENEN
March 13]|114|15(16|17 Fri. March 10 Family Movie Night 6:30PM

201211222324
27128]29|30(31

Thursday, April 6 Classroom Easter Parties 11am
April 17118|19(20|21 Saturday, April 8 Easter Eggstravaganza 10:30am
241251262728 Friday, April 7-Friday, Aprill4 SCHOOL CLOSED Easter Break

891011
- Friday, May 12 Family Movie Night 6:30pm

May 1511611711819 Monday, May 29 SCHOOL CLOSED Memorial Day
22 (2324|2526

[29]30]31

1{2 Friday, June 9 Last Day of School SCHOOL CLOSES @ noon.

516|718 - Picnic at 12noon at Gerstle Park
June 12(13]14|15|16 June 12-16 SCHOOL CLOSED Teacher Work Week
191202112223 June 19th Camp Closed for Juneteenth Holiday

26127128|29|30 June 20 First day of CAMP TRINITY




